Coaches:

Union-Endicott
Boys Varsity Baseball
2021 - 2022

o Tim Harkness

Players (16)

NUMBER NAME

1 Jude Abbadessa
16 Gavin Bowman
24 Daniel Crowley
11 Michael Ferranti
19 Owen Hoyt

5 Dillon Kelly

21 Jacob Kupiec

4 Nicholas Lang
14 Carson Leombrone
2 Cal Machalek

7 John Marshall
15 Jacob McTigue
10 Talan McVannan
3 Rocco Spinelli

9 Jake Taylor

Matthew Urda

POSITION

P/Inf.
P/1B
Inf./P
OF
P/OF
C

utl.

OF/Inf.

1B/P
Inf

P
Inf./P
OF
Inf

C
Inf./P

WEIGHT

185
150
160
160
185
180
170
180
145
165
170
164
165
185
150
160

Athletics Director: Jeremiah Johnson
Assistant: Mindy Stanton

1200 East Main St
Endicott, NY, 13760
(607) 757-2191
www.uek12.org

HEIGHT GRADE HT wWT
511 Graduated 511 185
6'3 Graduated 6'3 150
510 Graduated 510 160
6 Graduated 6 160
510 Graduated 510 185
510 Graduated 510 180
6'3 Graduated 6'3 170
6'2 Graduated 6'2 180
6 Graduated 6 145
6 Graduated 6 165
6'1 Graduated 6'1 170
6'2 Graduated 6'2 164
5'9 Graduated 5'9 165
511 Graduated 511 185
6 Graduated 6 150
5'5 Graduated 5'5 160
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