



Union-Endicott

Boys Varsity Baseball

2021 - 2022

Athletics Director: Jeremiah Johnson
Assistant: Mindy Stanton

1200 East Main St
Endicott, NY, 13760
(607) 757-2191
www.uek12.org

Coaches:

- Tim Harkness

Players (16)

NUMBER	NAME	POSITION	WEIGHT	HEIGHT	GRADE	HT	WT
1	Jude Abbadessa	P/Inf.	185	5'11	Graduated	5'11	185
16	Gavin Bowman	P/1B	150	6'3	Graduated	6'3	150
24	Daniel Crowley	Inf./P	160	5'10	Graduated	5'10	160
11	Michael Ferranti	OF	160	6	Graduated	6	160
19	Owen Hoyt	P/OF	185	5'10	Graduated	5'10	185
5	Dillon Kelly	C	180	5'10	Graduated	5'10	180
21	Jacob Kupiec	Utl.	170	6'3	Graduated	6'3	170
4	Nicholas Lang	OF/Inf.	180	6'2	Graduated	6'2	180
14	Carson Leombrone	1B/P	145	6	Graduated	6	145
2	Cal Machalek	Inf	165	6	Graduated	6	165
7	John Marshall	P	170	6'1	Graduated	6'1	170
15	Jacob McTigue	Inf./P	164	6'2	Graduated	6'2	164
10	Talan McVannan	OF	165	5'9	Graduated	5'9	165
3	Rocco Spinelli	Inf	185	5'11	Graduated	5'11	185
9	Jake Taylor	C	150	6	Graduated	6	150
8	Matthew Urda	Inf./P	160	5'5	Graduated	5'5	160